Butted & Bounded by Land:-On the North by: Road,On the South
by: Other Land ,On the East by: Other Land ,On the West by: Road.

Date: 30.07.2025
Place : Barasat

Authorised Officer
UCO Bank

DESCRIPTION OF THE MORTGAGED
IMMOVABLE PROPERTY:-

a) 14.05.2025
b) 30.07.2025
c) Rs.19,97,058.70
(Rupees- Nineteen Lakh,
Ninety Seven Thousand,
Fifty Eight & Paise
Seventy Only) as on 13-
04-2025 (inclusive of
interest up to 13-01-
2 0 2 5 ) a n d f u r t h e r
in te res t , i nc iden ta l
expenses , cos ts &
charges etc. there on.

Whereas, The undersigned being the authorized Officer of the UCO Bank, Barasat Branch under the Securitization and